Sorte:

Artikelnummer:

Zutaten:
Grammatur:
MHD:

Nahrwerte:

Meringenfelsen

16414

__f

SEIT 1898

Zucker, EiweiR, Haselniisse, Salz.

1659

3 Monate nach Produktion

@ NAHRWERTE
Brennwert
Fett

davon gesattigte Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Eiweil

Salz
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in100g

1981kJ (472kcal)
209

1,79

679

679

5,69

<0,5¢



